
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Contact Information Location 
Alfultis, Matthew* alfultim@gmail.com Albany, NY 
Athorp, Justin* athorpj@yahoo.com River Falls, WI 
Barnes, Kate MS, MPH, CPH** Barnes.kate@marshfieldresearch.org Marshfield, WI 
Beck, David david@beckdairy.com Kohlsville, WI 
Bendixsen, Casper PhD** Bendixsen.casper@marshfieldresearch.org Marshfield, WI 
Blahey, Glen* glenblahey@gmail.com Winnipeg, MB, Canada 
Bleskacek, Brady* bbleskacek@menomonie-wi.gov Menomonie, WI 
Bloom, David* bloomd@town.madison.wi.us Madison, WI 
Blumer, Doug* blumerdoug@yahoo.com Jordan, NY 
Boisvert, Louis-Charles* louis-charles.boisvert.ciussse-chus@ssss.gouv.qc.ca Sherbrooke, QC, Canada 
Breuer, John chief1301@allentonfiredepartment.org Allenton, WI 
Brown, Stephen** shb5060@psu.edu  University Park, PA 
Butzine, Vern* admin@waterloofd.com  Waterloo, WI 
Carey, Laurel* emt8524@yahoo.com  Stratford, WI 
Carey, Tim* tcarey@safdwi.com  Stratford, WI 
Caron, Mike* mcaron@fasny.com Elbridge, NY 
Carrabba, Jim** jim.carrabba@bassett.org         Cooperstown, NY 
Cawston, David* dcawston@mac.com Massachusetts 
Coble, Nicholas* nicholascoble@yahoo.com Broken Bow, NE 
Conklin, Jason* jconklin@lindseyfire.org Lindsey, OH 
Czarnecki, Paul* edppcz@yahoo.com Elbridge, NY 
Duger, Floyd* fduger@aol.com Elbridge, NY 
Dzubay, Ella* edzubay@gmail.com River Falls, WI 
Elbe, Ryan relbegoldene@gmail.com Boltonville, WI 
Eloranta, Gary* gary.eloranta@uwrf.edu River Falls, WI 
Feser, Dale* dfeser@estevan.ca  Estevan, SK, Canada 
Foreyt, Christal* CKForeyt@gundersenhealth.org Boscobel, WI 
Fritsche, Kathy* kfritsch@saferdistrict.org Rib Mountain, WI 
Gobeil, Rob* rgobeil@casa-acsa.ca  Winnipeg, MB, Canada 
Harder, Jayce* harderjayce@gmail.com  Verona, WI 
Heisz, Jessie* jfheisz@madisoncollege.edu  Verona, WI 
Herman, Tim pigfarmer24@gmail.com South East WI 
Hill, Dave** psuagrescue@gmail.com West Milton, PA 
Hoffman, Pete* pistolpete4440@gmail.com Fennimore, WI 
Hogan, Daniel* mechdan77@gmail.com Warners, NY 
Infalt, Jeff jeffinfalt@yahoo.com St Lawrence, WI 



 

Kasner, Edward* ejkasner@uw.edu Seattle, WA 
Keifer, Matt MD, MPH** mkeifer@uw.edu Seattle, WA 
Kliebenstein, Dan* danmissy@tds.net  Lancaster, WI 
Kliebenstein, Missy* mkliebenstein@grantregional.com Lancaster, WI 
Knapp, Timothy* timmyk989@gmail.com Elbridge, NY 
Koshalek, Kyle** Koshalek.kyle@marshfieldresearch.org Marshfield, WI 
Kroes, Brian* bkroes@cpfrc.ca Spirit River, AB, Canada 
Kuther, Dave* davekuther@me.com Nezperce, ID 
Kuther, Shari* shari.kuther@smh-cvhc.org Nezperce, ID 
Lamphere, Rich* Rectown30@yahoo.com Howlett Hill, NY 
Laury, Fred* fredlaury22@gmail.com Elbridge, NY 
MacRae, Tim* mandtmacrae@gmail.com Georgina, ON, Canada 
Mattke, Sara* smattke@saferdistrict.org Rib Mountain, WI 
McCarrier, Tom* tjmccarrier@yahoo.com  Portage, WI 
Merrell, Erik* ecmemt324@gmail.com Sauquoit, NY 
Minor, Jerry** pfd911@tds.net Pittsville, WI 
Murphy, Dennis PhD, CSP** djm13@psu.edu State College, PA 
Naab, Ron carlssf@nconnect.net Allenton, WI 
Neufeld, Peter* peter@pnconsulting.ca Winkler, MB, Canada 
Noble, Donna* donnanoble@ponokacounty.com Rimbey, AB, Canada 
Norr, Amanda* amandanorr@hotmail.com Deweyville, UT 
Norr, Justin* jcnorr308@gmail.com Deweyville, UT 
Oatman, Jill* jill.oatman@unmc.edu Omaha, NE 
Olds, Jason* jason.olds@versoco.com  Amherst, WI 
Pate, Michael* michael.pate@usu.edu Logan, UT 
Peters, Ryan* elbridgefd33@yahoo.com Elbridge, NY 
Pfeifer, Lisa* pfeifer.6@osu.edu Columbus, OH 
Pike, Dave* brownsdalefire@frontiernet.net Brownsdale, MN 
Pilz, Matt** pilz.matthew@marshfieldclinic.org Marshfield, WI 
Plaster, Stephanie stephanie.plaster@ces.uwex.edu West Bend, WI 
Plunkett, Michael* mplunkett52@gmail.com Howlett Hill, NY 
Pomerening, Peter* peterpom65@yahoo.com  Boscobel, WI 
Raflik, Bill* bill.raflik@difbeats.com  Rudolph, WI 
Redmond, Emily** redmond.emily@marshfieldresearch.org Marshfield, WI 
Rickenbach, Eric* ejr@rescuetechs.com Rehrersburg, PA 
Romsos, Josh* jromsos@menomonie-wi.gov Menomonie, WI 
Santelli, Guy* gsantelli@kenosha.org Kenosha, WI 
Sauer, Megan** sauer.megan@marshfieldclinic.org  Marshfield, WI 
Schleusner, Matthew* mjschleusner@gmail.com  Ridgeland, WI 
Schossow, Megan* schos021@umn.edu Minneapolis, MN 
Shear, Kathleen* kathyshear@centurytel.net Tilden, WI 
Smith, Albert* asmith@fcfd3.org Pasco, WA 
Smith, Chad* csfire411@gmail.com Stetsonville, WI 
Stanke, Warren* pjstanke@yahoo.com  Theresa, WI 
Steger, Mark chief1302@allentonfiredepartment.org Allenton, WI 
Stelpflug, Andrea* stelpflugang@gmail.com  Lancaster, WI 
Swenson, Andrea** swenson.andrea@marshfieldresearch.org Marshfield, WI 
Whelan, Kevin kevinwhelan30@gmail.com St Lawrence, WI 
Wold, Tony* Tichey_98@yahoo.com Tilden, WI 



 

Wolf, Bernie carlssf@nconnect.net Allenton, WI 
Wolf, Carl carlssf@nconnect.net Allenton, WI 
Yerke, Andrew* andrewyerke@yahoo.com Pittsville, WI 
Yerke, Angie* yerke2850@yahoo.com          Pittsville, WI 
Younker, Randy* randysbodyshop@tds.net  Dorchester, WI 
Zulkoski, Pat* pzulkoski@plainseg.com Broken Bow, NE 
Zwaschka, Jim* jim.zwaschka@southcentral.edu North Mankato, MN 

 


